COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

This Certificate is hereby granted to CRYSTAL WATER%INEEG S—
To operate CRYSTAL WATERS ' -

NAME OF FACILITY OR AGENCY

Located at_4639 ROUTE 119, HWY NORTH HOME,PA, 15747

ACOMPLETE ADDRESS.OF FAGILITY OR AGENCY)

ADDRESS OF SATELLITE SIJE - ADDRESEOF SATELLE SITE

ACTRE S5 OF SATELUTE S~ ADDRESS OF SATELLITESITE

The total number of persons which may be ca

or the maximum capacity permitted-by:the Qusing camaetT)

ind;Regulations

hyntirzSeptember 17,

No: 427650

JIESUING OFFICER DEPUTY SECRETARY

NOTE: This certificate Is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in 2 conspicucus place in the facility. PW 628 - 4102

T T T




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 783-3670

SEP 17 2010 FAX: (717) 783-5662

Mr. Thomas H. Loughry, President
Crystal Waters, Inc.

Crystal Waters

4639 Route 119, Highway North
Home, Pennsylvania 15747

Dear Mr. Loughry:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare’s licensing inspection on
August 3, 2010 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation
Report were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Violation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department's Regional Office of Adult Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Kevin T. Casey W
Deputy Secretary

Enclosures
License
Violation Report
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2660 Page 1 of 4
U8 28 01
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Crystal Waters
4639 Route 119 Hwy North Home, PA_ 15747 Adult Residsntial Licen .- | 427650
INSPECTION DATE(S) (Include ati dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
August 3, 2018 B. McAfee and J. Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatwes produce the plan)
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‘ S!GNATURE OF LEGAL ENT 113 4 REPRESENTATWE DAT;E REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
/ _ GG CORRECTION
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REGUL ATION VIOLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600, CORRECTION (include a step-by-step plan to comrect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific violation, as weil as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the wolatron does not recur} 8Y DPW
250 /7 2 /é
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VIOLATION REPCORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Coda&iafgerzﬁ%ﬁﬂ Page 2 of4
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HGME ) CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Crystal Waters Adult Residential Liceiisinyg
4639 Route 119 Hwy North Home, PA 15747 427850
INSPECTION DATE(S) {include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
August 3, 2010 ' B. McAfee and J. Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Requmad on FIRST PAGE oniy unless
multiple representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENT!TY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVA! OF PLAN OF DATE
- '7,:/ Vo .‘4’»—:-‘:,- e Fozg. oot CORRECTION
: S 4
1 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VIOLATION DATE 8Y WHICH PLAN OF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {Inciude a step-by-step plan to comrect the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE Sspecific violation, as well as a plan to YERIFIED
COMPLETED assura the violation does not recur) BY DPW
93a . e oz s s s
Each ramp, interfor stairway | The rafling off the setond floor §/E-2 ,Z)az,r Wrig was LEdder w/ é .
and outside steps shall have | hallway is not secursly fastened ggﬂ/ _ gﬁy\
a well-secured handrail. to the floor, which presents a fall )
hazard. (Tiree s ifosed,
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VIOLATION REPORT  *° .
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 3af4

AT 2 7w
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ‘ CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Crystal Waters
4639 Romte 119 Hwy North Home, PA 15747 : Adult Residential Lice 427658
INSPECTION BATE{S} {Include ail dates of the insgection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
August 3, 2810 E. McAfee and J, Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required an FIRST PAGE only unless
multiple representatives produce the ptan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE | DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL GF PLAN OF DATE
R s Y S A i3 sz | CORRECTION G | Féec
g 2 3 4 5
REGULATION VICLATION DATE BY WHICH PLAN QF CORRECTION DATE
55 Pa.Code § 2600. CORRECTION {include a step-by-siep plan te correct the LCOMPLIANCE
WH.IL BE specific vioiation, as well as a plan o VERIFIED
COMPLETED assure the violatien does not recur) BY DPW
102d-1 _ 7 WAS /7Sl
. Yy 7 WRAE 2PSialled)
Toilet and bath areas shall | The toilet in resident bathroom G2 é rad ' é,;zi W g o
have grab bars, hand rails | #1086 did not have 2 grab bar. I IREILen L BAFEEE TF .
or assist bars.
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VIOLATION REPORT “'

Si;’rn f:{ ‘“_ P o

PERSONAL CARE HOMES — 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page 4 of 4
AUG 25 2010
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
Crystal Waters Adult Resi ; :
4639 Route 119 Hwy North Home, PA 15747 esidential L 427650
INSPECTION DATE{S} dnclude all dates of the inspection} REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

August 3, 2610

B. McAfee and J. Cutter

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless

mutitiple representatives produce the pian)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
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REGULATION VIOLATION DATE 8Y WHICH PLAN OF CORRELCTION DATE
55 PaCode § 2600. CORRECTION finclude a step-by-step plan to correct the COMPLIANCE
WILL BE specific viokation, as well as a plan to VERIFIED
COMPLETER assura the wolation does not recur EY DPW
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implement procedures for | administration record indicated 87l {‘;/‘7;""‘/ e 7/7’ e s
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medical equipment by administration. FRUNF S8 ppryEiacs 4 7 /77 5 Fieps have been taken 1
. Jorrect violation; full
trained staff parsons. / s oy ave IR,

Wl M/’LJ wid &
/z)/f% it Ly ST

788 (}d{.’ﬁ’f/o‘r/:/ fiﬂdf’d

/
-!é‘;}f 0(}:;3/{ i bt Ky 7

. ogphance is not verifiable
= il (OFW
s //’ci/ !

J,’lt'f /C # ?‘" '






